Programming Schedule Grid

Friday, July 1st

. Main
Time )
Programming
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM SIGMA: The Science
4:30 PM Fiction Think Tank
5:00 PM Fandom in the UK
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM Opening Ceremonies
7:30 PM

8:00 PM InConJunction Play:

"In The Beginning"
8:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

12:00 AM
12:30 AM

Saturday, July 2nd

Indianapolis Ballroom

A-B

| have this nagging
feeling...

Mike Nixon in Concert

Libraries of the future

Wax Chaotic Concert

Open FILK

Indianapolis Ballroom C

Partying Safely
Crossroads Crash: The

Wizard's Vault

Utopia in Science Fiction

Writing Diversity

Fifty Years of 1966 Batman

Indianapolis Ballroom
D

Favorite Book You Read
since Last Inconjunction

| have a great idea for a
book!

From Mind to Market;
turning your character into
a mass produced plush

Genre Blending: Scifi,
Fantasy and More

Comic Book Movies and
Televsion

Successful Indie
Publishing: Tricks and
Traps

Beginner Belly Dance

Ghost Stories

Grand
Ballroom 7-8

Alien Obscenities

Cruisin' the
Multiverse

Super Happy Fun
Time

Shared, Mirrored,
and Swapped
Bodies

Awkward Twitter
Mingle

Starship
DIY Zone Bridge
Room
Starship
Bridge
Simulators
Lightweight Armor
making
| have no idea Starship
what I'm doing... Bridge
Simulators

Atrium



Time

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Main

Programming

Why Villains Matter

Farscape Q&A

Arlan Andrews' short

stories and flash
fiction

Charity Auction

Wax Chaotic Concert

Our Changing View

of the Martian
Landscape

Masquerade

Weird Science

Indianapolis Ballroom
A-B

Alien Worlds and Races

Play Reading: Midwestern
Hemisphere

TV's New Golden Age

Song Writing with Wax
Chaotic

Scientists and Science
Fiction

Video Trivia Contest

Top 10 Worst

Misquotes

Star Wars Rogue One
Speculation Panel

The Shake Ups In In
Ponyville: A My Little
Pony-Themed Tribute
Band!

Saturday Night Dance

Indianapolis Ballroom C

Crossroads Crash: The
Devious Device

Zombies, Zombies, Zombies!
Something to sink your teeth
into!

Energy, momentum, and
time

Meet Your Local Fan Groups

Mid Year Meeting for
Starfleet Command

Indie Publishing: Building
Your Brand

Crossroads Crash: Powerful
machinations

Farcical Aquatic
Ceremonies? Political
systems in Fantasy and Scifi

Technology & Non-Computer
Games

Judging a Book By Its Cover:
Designing a Cover For Your
Self-Published Book

Federation Morality

Rehearsal: Collecting All the
Species

Play reading: Collecting All
the Species

Indianapolis Ballroom
D

Indy Lightsaber Academy:
Saber Training

Indy Lightsaber Academy:
Tournament

Science Fiction and
Fantasy Today

STAGE ONE: Indy theater
for actors and/or audience
members

Technobabble: More Tech
or More Babble?

Geek Girls Unite!
Reflections on Female
Characters

Lou Harry's Pub Trivia
Strikes Again

Geek Swap

Same Actor/Same

Grand
Ballroom 7-8

Blood Drive

Storytelling

Strange Stories
about Coming Up
With Characters

History of the
Indycent

Happy happy
vampires

Fandom Coloring
Session

Submerge: Movie
Screening and
Q&A

DIY Zone

Design and
Decorate Your
Own Tiny Hat
Workshop

T-Shirt Printing

Embroidery for
Dummies

Prismacolor
Marker Demo

Build Your Own
Lightsaber

How to customize
a My Little Pony

Starship
Bridge
Room

Starship
Bridge
Simulators

Starship
Bridge
Simulators

Atrium

Get Up
and
Play!



10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

Rocky Horror Picture
Show

Sunday, July 3rd

Time

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Main
Programming

YouTube and
Fandom

How Has
Independent
Filmmaking
Changed?

The Economics of
Self-Publishing

EntrePublishing: You
can be a publisher
too!

Closing
Ceremonies/Rapping
with the ConChair

Meet the Circle of
Janus

and Karaoke

Indianapolis Ballroom . .
AB Indianapolis Ballroom C

Them's Fighting Words: Pain is Hilarious!
Writing Combat In

Science Fiction

Why Heroes Must Be
Flawed

Comic Book Inspired Novels

Digital Comics: Where are Your favorite superhero
we now? feeling excluded?

New trek on the horizon.  Pagan Ritual

Canonization

Character?

1st Venture into New
Science Fiction Series from
TammydJo Eckhart

Indianapolis Ballroom Grand
D Ballroom 7-8

Non-denominational
Christian Service

Adult Coloring and
Why It Helps
Relieve Stress

Earthbuilding - Because
I'm tired of techno-
tarianism and dystopia

Lego Challenge!

Crossroads
Crash: Final Flight

Are There Too Many
Superhero Shows on TV
Now?

Loving Your Cosplay Body

DIY Zone

Sunday Morning
Coloring Session

Starship
Bridge
Room

Atrium

Starship
Bridge
Simulators



