Programming Schedule Grid

Friday, July 1st

Time	Main Programming	Indianapolis Ballroom A-B	Indianapolis Ballroom C	Indianapolis Ballroom D	Grand Ballroom 7-8	DIY Zone	Starship Bridge Room	Atrium
2:00 PM							Starship	
2:30 PM							Bridge Simulators	
3:00 PM								
3:30 PM								
4:00 PM		I have this nagging	Partying Safely	Favorite Book You Read	Alien Obscenities			
4:30 PM	Fiction Think Tank	feeling		since Last Inconjunction				
5:00 PM	Fandom in the UK		Crossroads Crash: The	I have a great idea for a	Cruisin' the	Lightweight Armor		
5:30 PM			Wizard's Vault	book!	Multiverse	making		
6:00 PM		Mike Nixon in Concert	Utopia in Science Fiction	From Mind to Market;	Super Happy Fun	I have no idea	Starship	
6:30 PM				turning your character into a mass produced plush	Time	what I'm doing	Bridge Simulators	
7:00 PM	Opening Ceremonies	Libraries of the future	Writing Diversity	Genre Blending: Scifi,				
7:30 PM				Fantasy and More				
8:00 PM	InConJunction Play:		Fifty Years of 1966 Batman	Comic Book Movies and	Shared, Mirrored, and Swapped Bodies			
8:30 PM	"In The Beginning"			Televsion				
9:00 PM		Wax Chaotic Concert		Successful Indie	Awkward Twitter			
9:30 PM				Publishing: Tricks and Traps	Mingle			
10:00 PM		Open FILK		Beginner Belly Dance				
10:30 PM								
11:00 PM								
11:30 PM								
12:00 AM				Ghost Stories				
12:30 AM								

Saturday, July 2nd

Time	Main Programming	Indianapolis Ballroom A-B	Indianapolis Ballroom C	Indianapolis Ballroom D	Grand Ballroom 7-8	DIY Zone	Starship Bridge Room	Atrium
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Why Villains Matter	Alien Worlds and Races	Crossroads Crash: The Devious Device	Indy Lightsaber Academy: Saber Training	Blood Drive			
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Farscape Q&A	Play Reading: Midwestern Hemisphere	Zombies, Zombies, Zombies! Something to sink your teeth into!			Design and Decorate Your Own Tiny Hat	Starship Bridge Simulators	Get Up and Play!
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Arlan Andrews' short stories and flash fiction		Energy, momentum, and time			Workshop		
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		TV's New Golden Age	Meet Your Local Fan Groups	Indy Lightsaber Academy: Tournament		T-Shirt Printing		
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Charity Auction	Song Writing with Wax Chaotic	Mid Year Meeting for Starfleet Command			Embroidery for Dummies		
2:00 PM 2:30 PM		Scientists and Science Fiction	Indie Publishing: Building Your Brand	Science Fiction and Fantasy Today		Prismacolor Marker Demo		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM		Video Trivia Contest	Crossroads Crash: Powerful machinations	STAGE ONE: Indy theater for actors and/or audience members	Storytelling	Build Your Own Lightsaber		
4:00 PM 4:30 PM		Top 10 Worst	Farcical Aquatic Ceremonies? Political systems in Fantasy and Scifi	Technobabble: More Tech or More Babble?	Strange Stories about Coming Up With Characters		Starship Bridge Simulators	
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Wax Chaotic Concert	Misquotes	Technology & Non-Computer Games	Geek Girls Unite! Reflections on Female Characters	History of the Indycent	How to customize a My Little Pony		
	Our Changing View of the Martian Landscape	Star Wars Rogue One Speculation Panel	Judging a Book By Its Cover: Designing a Cover For Your Self-Published Book	Lou Harry's Pub Trivia Strikes Again	Happy happy vampires			
7:00 PM 7:30 PM			Federation Morality		Fandom Coloring Session			
8:00 PM	Masquerade	The Shake Ups In In Ponyville: A My Little Pony-Themed Tribute	Rehearsal: Collecting All the	Geek Swap				
8:30 PM		Band!	Species					
9:00 PM 9:30 PM			Play reading: Collecting All the Species		Submerge: Movie Screening and			
10:00 PM	Weird Science	Saturday Night Dance		Same Actor/Same	Q&A			

10:30 PM	and Karaoke	Character?
11:00 PM		
11:30 PM Rocky Hor	ror Picture	1st Venture into New
12:00 AM Show		Science Fiction Series from
12:30 AM		TammyJo Eckhart

Sunday, July 3rd

Time	Main Programming	Indianapolis Ballroom A-B	Indianapolis Ballroom C	Indianapolis Ballroom D	Grand Ballroom 7-8	DIY Zone	Starship Bridge Room	Atrium
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	YouTube and Fandom	Them's Fighting Words: Writing Combat In Science Fiction	Pain is Hilarious!	Non-denominational Christian Service	Adult Coloring and Why It Helps Relieve Stress		Starship Bridge Simulators	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	How Has Independent Filmmaking Changed?	Why Heroes Must Be Flawed	Comic Book Inspired Novels	Earthbuilding - Because I'm tired of techno- tarianism and dystopia	Lego Challenge!	Sunday Morning Coloring Session		
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	The Economics of Self-Publishing	Digital Comics: Where are we now?	Your favorite superhero feeling excluded?	Are There Too Many Superhero Shows on TV Now?	Crossroads Crash: Final Flight			
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	EntrePublishing: You can be a publisher too!	New trek on the horizon.	Pagan Ritual	Loving Your Cosplay Body				
2:00 PM		Canonization						
2:30 PM								
3:00 PM								
3:30 PM	Ceremonies/Rapping with the ConChair							
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Meet the Circle of Janus							